
Westborough’s Faculty & Staff  
Landing Pages 2024-25  

 
Wildcats Welcome! This resource page is a great way to find out how to contact your teachers and other 
service providers at WMS.   
 
Please scroll through the document to locate our counselors’ and teachers’ information as needed. Be 
well!  
 
Note:  You must be logged in from a ssfusd.org account to access most links and information.  Please log in 
using your student's SSFUSD account. 
 

Counselors 
(Click for E-Mail)  Services Counselor’s Website  

Sumner, Evan 
 

Marzan, Jace 
 
 

McCaffrey, Lizzie 
 

School Counselor 
(A-Lam) 
 
School Counselor 
(Lan-Z) 
 
Wellness Counselor 
 

 
https://www.tinyurl.com/CounselorsWMS 

 

Teacher 
(Click for E-Mail)  Subject(s) & Services Teacher Landing Pages 

(Grades are posted on Infinite Campus) 

Abinante, Natalie Ed Specialist, ELA 6-8 Ms. Natalie’s Landing Page 

Squire, Mark Ed Specialist, Math 6-8 Mr. Squire’s Landing Page 

Allard, Lauren Physical Education (PE) Ms. Allard’s Landing Page 

Aquino, Japheth 
Computers 6th​

Design/Modelling 7th​
Automation/Robotics 7th 

 Mr. Aquino’s Landing Page 

Wohl, Julia 6th & 8th Grade Soc. St Ms. Wohl’s Landing Page 

Barry, Trisha Science 6 & 8th Elc. MD Mrs. Barry’s Landing Page 

Cabral, Jonah Music Program Director Mr. Cabral's Landing Page 

Kelliher, Mads ELA 7, 8, ELD Elc. Ms. Ks Landing Page 

Clark, Erin Soc. St. 6 & 7 Ms. Clark’s Landing Page 

 

mailto:esumner@ssfusd.org
mailto:jmarzan@ssfusd.org
mailto:emccaffrey@ssfusd.org
https://www.tinyurl.com/CounselorsWMS
mailto:nabinante@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/ms-natalies-page/home
mailto:msquire@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/mark-c-squire/bio
mailto:lallard@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/adapted-physical-edu/home
mailto:jaquino@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/mr-aquino-math-6-tech-78/home
mailto:jwohl@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1kdZXd8bKBV9eFntIyOtfe9IMpzBTp3qtmzp-cYiyJn0/edit
mailto:tbarry@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/mrsbarrys6thgradescience/home
mailto:jcabral@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/wmsmusic/home
mailto:mkelliher@ssfus.org
https://www.canva.com/design/DAGPLQsl93c/34drW_qyEBe5Erq-UQx12A/edit?utm_content=DAGPLQsl93c&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton
mailto:eclark@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/11AgIEImuMkSrGO3xmjjXeRH7EBqd2JMh68ibkWCe9k8/edit?usp=sharing


 

Del Campo, 
Clarisse Ed. Specialist 6-8 Ms. Del Campo’s Landing Page 

Falcon, Malka Ed. Specialist 6-8 Miss Falcon’s Landing Page 

Febres, Preciosa Ed. Specialist 6-8 Ms. Febres’ Landing Page 

Frisbie, Matthew Physical Education (PE)  Mr. Frisbie’s Landing Page 

Shitamoto, Robert Science 6 & 8 Mr. S’s Landing Page 

Gaynon, Rebecca ELA 8 & Drama 7 Ms. Gaynon’s Landing Page 

Jessup, Aaron ELA 6 & ELD Mr. Jessup’s Landing Page 

La, Herman Math 7 & Math 8  Mr. La’s Landing Page 

Lim, Joan  
“Ms. J” Art 6-8  Ms. Lim’s Landing Page 

Low, Corinna Science 7 & STEM Elec. Ms. Low’s Landing Page 

Derlytsia,Andrii Math 6 & Math 8 Mr. Andrii’s Landing page 

Narvarte, Roe ELA 7 & Speech 7 Ms. Narvate’s Landing Page 

Ng, Haley  Math 7 & Algebra Ms. Ng’s Landing Page 

Patane, Steven Math 7, Math 8 Mr. Patane’s Landing page 

Pascual, Jaesm Physical Education (PE) 
& Mov. Elective Mr. Pascual’s Landing Page 

Rose, Gabrielle Ed. Specialist 6-8 Ms. Rose’s Landing Page 

Saelaw, Angela Math 6 & Leadership 
Elective  Ms. Saelaw’s Landing Page 

Shaw, Courtney  Culture Keepers &  
Financial Lit.  Ms. Shaw’s Landing Page 

Velasquez, Alina ELA 6, Writing Lab 6, 
Drama 6 Mrs. Velasquez’s Landing Page 

Vina, Brian Soc. St. 8 & PE 6 Mr. Vina’s Landing Page 

Weir, Dan ELA 6 & Writing Lab 6 Mr. Weir’s Landing Page 

Wong, Alanna Soc. St. 6 & 7 Ms. A. Wong’s Landing Page 

Wong, Natalie  Science 7 & 8 Ms. N. Wong’s Landing Page 

 

mailto:cdelcampo@ssfusd.org
mailto:cdelcampo@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/msmallari/home
mailto:yserranofalcon@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1wq8wFZKhgDXlssBerp5tQ5rVq_J19Zb_4Giy3WbFDWM/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:pfebres@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/msfebres/home
mailto:mfrisbie@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/view/mrfrisbie-wms-pe/home
mailto:rshitamoto@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/mr-s-science/home
mailto:rgaynon@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/8th-grade-ela-ms-gaynon/home
mailto:ajessup@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1nJuF1jOAJlStRE3BM4xm6uQWEf07_OBwI7y9zq7PV3c/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:hla@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1zY9TA5-Q9M3vjrSBEMqkq1XfSk3m49_aDH--WwfI5KY/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:jlim@ssfusd.org
mailto:jlim@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/wms-art
mailto:clow@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/science-7-ms-low/home
mailto:aderlysia@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1eL90V059xAkYVpgMtNsx17QR00cMI3QKF8IQmrUtvDc/edit#slide=id.g2f9d6a9fc98_0_121
mailto:rnarvarte@ssfusd.org
https://roenarvarte.webflow.io/
mailto:sing@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/msng-wms-7thmath2020-2021/home
mailto:spatane@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QbdqUAEoRd3c6N7dMlgKtcGJnk3kILOIai2mWxN8KbI/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:jpascual@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1WERaEfOTGmJAbN0k-2RG5yZlzQQaqSizw-ncUquSZpg/edit#slide=id.p
mailto:grose@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/westboroughcbilandingpage
mailto:asaelaw@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/mrssaelaw-wms-mathleadership/home
mailto:cshaw@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/msshaw/home
mailto:avelasquez@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/room-23/home
mailto:bvina@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/view/mrvinawms/home
mailto:dweir@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/mr-weir-6th-grade-ela/home
mailto:awong@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1iTNGyTCvKqQJ13LlNmBmJmSma6ADWhA_yaJVCY06ZI8/edit#slide=id.g8fb02c07c3_0_0
mailto:nwong@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/nwong-science8/home
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